
Judges Fees 2024 (new training pathway) 

 

Section Application fee 

(student/SBP/Junior) 

Upon application to 

each individual JPG  

Breed fee 

(stage 

3/JJ) 

£10.00 per 

breed 

Promotion 

to FJ fee 

Total cost 

per JPG  

Total cost 

per 

section 

Notes  

 

S 1 JPG 

GG a (1) 

GG b (1) 

 

 

 

£50.00 

 

 

£20 

 

 

£50 

 

 

£120 

 

 

£120 

 

 

S2a JPG 

GG a (3) 

 

£50.00 

 

 

£30 

 

£50.00 

 

£130 

 

 

 

£370 

 

S2b JPG 

GG b (2) 

 

£50.00 

 

 

£20 

 

£50.00 

 

£120 

S2c JPG 

GG c (2) 

 

£50.00 

 

 

£20 

 

£50.00 

 

£120 

 

S3 JPG 

GG a (1) 

GGb (3) 

 

£50.00 

 

£40 

 

£50 

 

£140 

 

£140 

 

 

S4 JPG 

GG a (5) 

 

£50.00 

 

 

£50 

 

£50.00 

 

 

£150 

 

 

 

 

£430 

 

 

GG b (4) 

 

£50.00 

 

 

£40 

 

£50.00 

 

£140 

 

GG c (4/5) 

 

 

£50.00 

 

 

£40 

 

£50.00 

 

 

£140 

 

S5 JPG 

GGa (1) 

GG b (4) 

 

 

£50.00 

 

 

£50 

 

£50.00 

 

£150 

 

£150 

 

 

S6 JPG 

GG a (1) 

GGb (2) 

 

£50.00 

 

 

£30 

 

£50.00 

 

£130 

 

£130 

 

 

 

 

 


