Judges Fees 2024 (new training pathway)

Section	Application fee (student/SBP/Junior) Upon application to each individual JPG	Breed fee (stage 3/JJ) £10.00 per breed	Promotion to FJ fee	Total cost per JPG	Total cost per section	Notes
S 1 JPG GG a (1) GG b (1)	£50.00	£20	£50	£120	£120	
52a JPG GG a (3)	£50.00	£30	£50.00	£130		
S2b JPG <i>GG</i> b (2)	£50.00	£20	£50.00	£120	£370	
S2c JPG <i>GG</i> c (2)	£50.00	£20	£50.00	£120		
			T		T	
S3 JPG GG a (1) GGb (3)	£50.00	£40	£50	£140	£140	
S4 JPG <i>GG</i> a (5)	£50.00	£50	£50.00	£150		
<i>GG</i> b (4)	£50.00	£40	£50.00	£140	£430	
<i>GG</i> c (4/5)	£50.00	£40	£50.00	£140		
S5 JPG GGa (1) GG b (4)	£50.00	£50	£50.00	£150	£150	
S6 JPG GG a (1) GGb (2)	£50.00	£30	£50.00	£130	£130	